
JULY 2025 Director: Marcus Farr
Marcus.Farr@fwcs.k12.in.us
260-467-4600

3

10

24

31

17

4

11

25

18

9

23

16

30

6

13

27

20

7

14

28

21

8

15

29

22

5

12

26

19

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

21

Band Rehearsal
6:00-9:00pm

Band Rehearsal
6:00-9:00pm

Band Rehearsal
6:00-9:00pm

Band Rehearsal
6:00-9:00pm

Band Camp
9:00am-4:00pm

Band Camp
9:00am-4:00pm

Band Camp
9:00am-4:00pm

Band Camp
9:00am-4:00pm

Band Camp
9:00am-4:00pm

Band Camp
9:00am-4:00pm

Band Camp
9:00am-4:00pm

Band Camp
9:00am-4:00pm

Band Camp
9:00am-4:00pm

Break Week
No Rehearsals

Freshmen
Transition Day

9th gradeers will
rehearse 1:00-4:00pm

Report an Absence



AUGUST 2025 Director: Marcus Farr
Marcus.Farr@fwcs.k12.in.us
260-467-4600

7

21

28 29

14

1

8

22

15

6

20

13

27

3

10

24

17

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

2

9

23

16

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

30

31

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-6:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-6:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-6:00pm

Football Game 
vs. Warsaw

Break Week
No Rehearsals

Band Rehearsal
9:00am-4:00pm

First Day of
School for
Students

Band Camp
9:00am-4:00pm

Report an Absence

*Parent Preview date and time to be determined



SEPTEMBER 2025 Director: Marcus Farr
Marcus.Farr@fwcs.k12.in.us
260-467-4600

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

10

24

17

7

14

28

21

8

15

29

22

9

16

30

23

6

13

27

20

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

1 2 3
No School

No Rehearsal
Band Rehearsal

3:00-5:00pm
Band Rehearsal

3:00-5:00pm
Band Rehearsal

3:00-6:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-6:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-6:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-6:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Football Game 
vs. Wayne

Football Game 
vs. Carroll

DeKalb
Invitational

Carroll
Invitational

Huntingtion
North

Invitational

Labor Day

No School
No Rehearsal

Teacher 
Work Day

Report an Absence

Band Rehearsal
9:00am-4:00pm



2

9

23

30 31

16

3

10

24

17

8

22

15

29

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

7

14

28

21

4

11

25

18

OCTOBER 2025
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

1

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-6:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-6:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-6:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-6:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-6:00pm

Homestead
Invitational

ISSMA Open
Invitational

(District)
Homestead H.S.

ISSMA
Regional
Contest

Lafayette
Jefferson H.S.

Fall Break

Fall Break

No School
No Rehearsal

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

No School
No Rehearsal

No School
Band Rehearsal
11:00am-3:00pm

Football Game 
vs. Northrop

P/T Conference
Make-up Day

Director: Marcus Farr
Marcus.Farr@fwcs.k12.in.us
260-467-4600

Report an Absence



6

20

27 28

13

7

21

14

5

19

12

26

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

4

11

25

18

1

8

22

15

NOVEMBER 2025
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

29

30

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

Band Rehearsal
3:00-6:00pm

ISSMA
Semi-State

Contest
Ben Davis H.S.,
Indianapolis

ISSMA 
State Finals

Lucas Oil
Stadium,

Indianapolis

Band Rehearsal
3:00-5:00pm

No School No School No School

Director: Marcus Farr
Marcus.Farr@fwcs.k12.in.us
260-467-4600

Report an Absence

*Band Banquet date and time to be determined


