

JULY 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Report an Absence		1	2	3	4	5
6	7 Band Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm	8 Band Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm	9	10 Band Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm	11 Band Rehearsal 6:00-9:00pm	12
13	14 Break Week No Rehearsals	15	16	17	18	19
20	21 Band Camp 9:00am-4:00pm	22 Band Camp 9:00am-4:00pm	23 Band Camp 9:00am-4:00pm	24 Band Camp 9:00am-4:00pm	25 Band Camp 9:00am-4:00pm	26
27	28 Band Camp 9:00am-4:00pm	29 Freshmen Transition Day Band Camp 9:00am-4:00pm 9th gradeers will rehearse 1:00-4:00pm	30 Band Camp 9:00am-4:00pm	31 Band Camp 9:00am-4:00pm		



AUGUST 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Report an Absence					1 Band Camp 9:00am-4:00pm	2
3	4 Break Week No Rehearsals	5	6	7 First Day of School for Students	8	9
10	11 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	12 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	13 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	14 Band Rehearsal 3:00-6:00pm	15	16 Band Rehearsal 9:00am-4:00pm
17	18 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	19 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	20 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	21 Band Rehearsal 3:00-6:00pm	22 Football Game vs. Warsaw	23
24	25 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	26 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	27 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	28 Band Rehearsal 3:00-6:00pm	29	30

^{*}Parent Preview date and time to be determined



SEPTEMBER 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Report an Absence	1 Labor Day No School No Rehearsal	2 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	3 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	4 Band Rehearsal 3:00-6:00pm	5	6 Band Rehearsal 9:00am-4:00pm
7	8 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	9 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	10 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	11 Band Rehearsal 3:00-6:00pm	12 Football Game vs. Wayne	13 DeKalb Invitational
14	15 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	16 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	17 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	18 Band Rehearsal 3:00-6:00pm	19 Football Game vs. Carroll	20 Carroll Invitational
21	22 Teacher Work Day No School No Rehearsal	23 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	24 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	25 Band Rehearsal 3:00-6:00pm	26	27 Huntingtion North Invitational
28	29 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	30 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm				



OCTOBER 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Report an Absence			1 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	2 Band Rehearsal 3:00-6:00pm	3 Football Game vs. Northrop	4 Homestead Invitational
5	6 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	7 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	8 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	9 Band Rehearsal 3:00-6:00pm	10 Fall Break No School No Rehearsal	11 ISSMA Open Invitational (District) Homestead H.S.
12	13 Fall Break No School No Rehearsal	14 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	15 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	16 Band Rehearsal 3:00-6:00pm	17 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	18 ISSMA Regional Contest Lafayette Jefferson H.S.
19	20 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	21 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	22 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	23 Band Rehearsal 3:00-6:00pm	24	25
26	27 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	28 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	29 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	30 Band Rehearsal 3:00-6:00pm	31 P/T Conference Make-up Day No School Band Rehearsal 11:00am-3:00pm	



NOVEMBER 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Report an Absence						1 ISSMA Semi-State Contest Ben Davis H.S., Indianapolis
2	3 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	4 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	5 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	6 Band Rehearsal 3:00-6:00pm	7 Band Rehearsal 3:00-5:00pm	8 ISSMA State Finals Lucas Oil Stadium, Indianapolis
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26 No School	27 No School	28 No School	29

^{*}Band Banquet date and time to be determined